
COMMISSION FOR MH/DD/SAS: ADVISORY COMMITTEE  

 

I. Azell Reeves, Interim Chair 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  reev5205@bellsouth.net  

 

Rep.:  DD Family 

Member 

District:  13 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/26 

Anthony M. Haire, Ph.D. 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  anthonyhaire@netzero.com  

Rep.:  DD 

Qualified 

Professional 

District:  9 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/26 

Marilyn Carter 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  marilyncarter111@gmail.com  

 

Rep.:  MH Family 

Member 

District: 4 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/27 

J. Keith Henry 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

Email:  khenry@bchfamily.org  

Rep.:  DD 

Professional 

District: 13 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/26 

Kristin Cook 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001  

984-236-5270 

email:  kristin.cook510@gmail.com 

Rep: MH Consumer 

District:  4 

Term Exp.:  6/30/26 

Oppie Jordan 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  ojordan@econdev.org  

Rep.:  SA Family 

Member 

District: 2 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/24 

Lisbeth Riis Cooper 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

email:  lisbethriiscooper@gmail.com  

Rep.:  MH Family 

Member 

District:  10 

Term Exp.:  6/30/26 

Micah Krempasky, M.D.  

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

Email: mkrempasky@wakemed.org  

Rep:  Physician, 

DD 

District:  2 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/27 

 

Regina S. Dickens, Ed. D. 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

rsdickens@earthlink.net  

Rep.:  MH 

Professional 

District:  1 

Term Exp.: 

6/30/25 

Sy Saeed, M.D. 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

Email:  SAEEDS@ecu.edu  

Rep:  Physician 

District:  3 

Term Exp.: 6/30/23 

Melanie Griggs 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

Email:  melaniegriggs@icloud.com   

Rep.:  MH 

Professional 

District:  Term Exp.:  

6/30/26 

Alexis Townsend 

3001 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, NC  27699-3001 

984-236-5270 

Email:    allietodd0952@gmail.com 

Rep:  At-Large 

District:  3 

Term Exp.:  

6/30/27 
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